Dual Directional Crossguide Couplers
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.1
1
QDDCC-14500-22000
14.5~22GHz
Features: Applications:
* Broadband * Amplifiers
* High Power * Transmitter

Operating Temperature: -55~+85℃
Non-Operating Temperature: -60~+90℃
How To Order
QDDCC-14500-22000-W-X-Y-Z
W: Coupling:
50 - Outline A
X: Coupling Connector type
Y: Material
Z : Flange type
Connector naming rules:
51 - WR-51 (Outline A)
Material naming rules:
A - Aluminium (Outline A)
Flange naming rules:
1 - FBP (Outline A)
Examples:
To order a Dual Directional Crossguide Coupler, 14.5~22GHz, 50dB,